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Carte r  Gaedtke475
High Sierra- NV

1.600 2.300 2.2002.2001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.650 9.1009.7008.4509.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.050 10.80011.900 11.30011.950 68.000
Place: 1T 7 2* 9* 1 2 1 

1 

S ohan Venka t580
CGC - CA

1.600 2.300 2.1002.2002.3002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 9.2509.7007.9008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.200 10.80011.900 11.35011.300 66.450
Place: 17* 5 2* 9* 12 1 2 

2 

W illiam  Gochnour309
Gymcats- NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.200 8.3509.6008.4009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 10.600 10.55011.700 10.45011.400 66.100
Place: 10 2 4 18* 7* 5 3 

3 

M atthew  Billm yer229
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.400 9.0009.1008.6009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.000 9.200 10.85011.300 10.60011.500 65.450
Place: 1T 13 11 8 6 3 4 

4 

Nicky Lam onica146
MBG- W A

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.3002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.300 8.1509.4008.5509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.850 11.05011.500 9.75011.400 65.000
Place: 8T 9 9 2 7* 12 5 

5 

A lex Ebersbaker117
AOG- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.500 8.0509.3008.7008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 10.400 10.65011.400 9.65011.600 64.550
Place: 19 4 10 14* 3* 13* 6 

6 

Kyle r  M ancilla335
Seawind- CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.300 8.7509.8507.7008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.200 11.00011.950 10.35011.400 64.150
Place: 12T 21 1 3 7* 6 7T

7T

Devin Je r ic iau386
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.300 8.1009.5007.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 9.150 10.90011.600 10.20011.400 64.150
Place: 17* 14 6* 5* 7* 7 7T

7T

Ezra  Ba rge t237
Lone Star- TX

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.250 8.0008.9007.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.000 10.90011.100 10.10010.450 64.150
Place: 3* 8 13 5* 18 8 7T

7T

A lex Herr ington115
Great Northern- MN

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.3002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.600 8.8009.0507.9509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.250 10.60011.150 9.90011.700 64.050
Place: 8T 11T 12 16* 2 11 10 

10 
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V incent Lount147
MBG- W A

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.450 8.4509.5507.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 8.500 10.70011.650 9.55011.550 63.300
Place: 11 19 5 12* 5 16 11 

11 

Gavin Koplin231
M & M Gymnastics- W I

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.500 9.0508.7508.5008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.800 9.100 10.70010.850 9.65011.600 62.700
Place: 20 15T 19T 12* 3* 13T 12 

12 

Ian Rodr iguez576
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.200 7.6509.5008.3509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.600 8.350 10.65011.600 8.75011.400 62.350
Place: 3* 20 6* 14* 7* 20 13 

13 

M icah M irabe lla615
Kinetic- CO

2.200 2.200 2.1002.3002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.700 9.000 6.2007.6508.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.550 9.9009.950 8.30011.200 61.400
Place: 6* 3 25 26 13 23 14 

14 

Jake  Re illy446
A ll Star Gym- LA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.150 8.8508.9007.2508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.950 10.90011.000 9.9509.250 61.300
Place: 12T 17 15 5* 24 10 15T

15T

Juan F lores109
Powerhouse- TX

1.800 2.100 0.6002.3002.4002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.650 8.6508.4008.2507.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 9.750 10.650 10.20010.700 9.25010.750 61.300
Place: 26 1 21 23 15* 18 15T

15T

Hollan Chadw ick131
Madison Gym-ID

2.200 1.500 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.450 7.7008.9507.6509.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.250 10.95011.050 9.3008.950 61.000
Place: 6* 11T 14 4 25 17 17 

17 

Casper S trauss818
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 2.300 1.6002.4002.2002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.300 7.6008.4507.9008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.950 9.100 10.15010.850 9.20010.600 60.850
Place: 16 15T 19T 24 17 19 18 

18 

Benji Loe tte r le821
Activ e A thle t ics-CO

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 8.7008.0508.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 10.700 10.100 10.60010.150 8.70010.250 60.500
Place: 21T 6 23 16* 20 21 19 

19 

Gabe  Nicho lson165
The Rock- TX

1.600 1.600 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.100 8.0508.8007.1508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 8.850 10.30010.900 9.6509.700 60.400
Place: 15 18 18 22 23 13* 20 

20 
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Preston Keutla778
BGS-MT

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1000.9002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.100 8.9008.8507.7509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 6.650 10.45010.950 10.50010.200 60.300
Place: 5 24 16T 21 21* 4 21 

21 

Banning M cElroy348
SGAC - MO

2.400 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 7.0508.7506.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.700 7.500 11.30010.950 8.65010.900 60.000
Place: 21T 22 16T 1 14 22 22 

22 

Jack Robertson276
Gym Magic- NM

1.800 2.100 1.1002.2001.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.100 7.0007.9008.8508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.450 10.80010.100 8.10010.200 59.800
Place: 14 10 24 9T 21* 24 23 

23 

Preston Hodge183
Victory - CA

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.300 8.4508.1005.6508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.500 7.350 10.50010.200 10.05010.400 59.000
Place: 25 23 22 20 19 9 24 

24 

Geddy Ja ram illo787
Eagle  R idge- NM

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1000.9002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.650 7.7009.5007.1008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.550 6.000 10.55011.600 7.70010.750 57.150
Place: 24 25 6* 18* 15* 25 25 

25 

FX -Hunte r M aughan804
ECGA - W A

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.700
Place: 21T 26* 26* 27 26* 26* 26 

26 

V -T renton Beron257
TPG- W I

1.800 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.250 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.0500.000 0.0000.000 10.050
Place: 27 26* 26* 25 26* 26* 27 

27 
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